
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bryan Dinev - (1285238) - Bromley SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:47.18 602 F 04/05/24 SE London Region Summer Championships 2024 London  1

4:49.67 586 F 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Bromley 1

4:51.88 573 F 09/04/23 Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023 Crawley  1

4:52.71 568 F 02/04/23 NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  1

4:54.99 555 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bexley 1

4:55.34 553 F 08/05/22 NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2022 Stratford  1

4:55.36 553 H 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Bromley 1

4:56.23 548 H 10/03/24 Kent County Championships 2024 Stratford Bromley 1

4:56.38 547 H 12/02/23 Kent Swimming Championships 2023 Stratford Bromley 1

4:59.40 531 F 01/05/23 SE London Summer Championships 2023 Stratford  1

5:00.62 524 H 26/02/22 Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Bexley 3

5:01.95 518 F 21/05/23 Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023 Mountbatten Centre  1

5:05.87 498 F 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

5:06.54 495 F 06/04/24 Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024 Crawley Bromley 1

5:16.36 450 H 25/01/20 2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Bexley 1

5:29.88 397 F 12/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Bexley 1

5:30.28 395 H 29/06/19 Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019 Basildon Bexley 3

5:33.10 385 H 19/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Bexley 1

5:40.11 362 H 26/01/19 Kent Swimming Championships 2019 Crystal Palace Bexley 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:47.18 602 F 04/05/24 SE London Region Summer Championships 2024 London  1

5:06.54 495 F 06/04/24 Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024 Crawley Bromley 1

4:56.23 548 H 10/03/24 Kent County Championships 2024 Stratford Bromley 1

4:49.67 586 F 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Bromley 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:49.67 586 F 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Bromley 1

4:55.36 553 H 02/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Bromley 1

5:01.95 518 F 21/05/23 Portsmouth Northsea Nationals Last Chance 2023 Mountbatten Centre  1

4:59.40 531 F 01/05/23 SE London Summer Championships 2023 Stratford  1

4:51.88 573 F 09/04/23 Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023 Crawley  1

4:52.71 568 F 02/04/23 NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  1

4:56.38 547 H 12/02/23 Kent Swimming Championships 2023 Stratford Bromley 1

4:54.99 555 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Bexley 1

4:55.34 553 F 08/05/22 NUEL SC National Qualifier Open Meet 2022 Stratford  1

5:05.87 498 F 01/05/22 SE London Summer Championships 2022 Stratford  1

5:00.62 524 H 26/02/22 Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Bexley 3

5:16.36 450 H 25/01/20 2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships Crystal Palace Bexley 1

5:30.28 395 H 29/06/19 Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019 Basildon Bexley 3

5:29.88 397 F 12/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Bexley 1

5:33.10 385 H 19/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Bexley 1

5:40.11 362 H 26/01/19 Kent Swimming Championships 2019 Crystal Palace Bexley 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


